Specification For Approval
Faran Technology (shenzhen) Co.,Ltd.
法拉安(深圳)科技有限公司
Energy Storage Project Specification
储能项目规格书
FA-ebank-1687FPGF2.4
Spec.No. ：
File. No.：

Temperature：20℃±5℃ 环境温度：20℃±5℃
Relative Humidity：≤75% 环境湿度：≤75%
5、Model Description 型号说明
Our company's product model definition rules are as follows:
我司产品型号定义规则如下：
Number
序号
Code Name
代码名称
Code Description
代码说明
1
Enterprise code
企业代号
FA: FARAN
法拉安科技缩写 Abbreviation of Company Name
2
Product code
产品代号
eBank: energy Bank 能量银行
3
Energy code
能量代号
for example:“215”represents the rated energy of 215kWh
例如:“215”表示额定能量 215kWh
4
Cooling method code
冷却方式代号
F： Indicating air cooling表示风冷
L：Indicating liquid cooling表示液冷
5
Inverter configuration code
逆变器配置代号
Empty: grid connected
空：并网
S: Grid connected photovoltaic system
S：并网带光伏
PGF: Grid connected and off grid
PGF：离并网
PGFS: Grid connected and off grid photovoltaic system
PGFS：离并网带光伏
HYB: Hybrid inverter
HYB：混合逆变器
6
Code for backup power
duration
备电时长代号
“2”indicates that the energy storage backup time is 2 hours
“2”表示储能备电时长为 2h
Specification For Approval
3/21
6、Main specifications 主要技术参数
6.1 System Parameter 系统参数
No Item（项目） General Parameter Remark（备注）
1
system energy
系统能量
2MWh
2
MPPT power
MPPT 功率
----
3
PCS power
PCS 功率
1MW
4
STS power
STS 功率
1.8MW
5